1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Energy Coalition Meeting
Thursday, August 27 @ 1:00 pm

The Electric Cooperatives of South Carolina, Inc.
808 Knox Abbott Drive
Cayce, SC 29033-3311

Agenda

Opening Remarks
Summarize Changes from Proposal

Stakeholder Perspectives:
e Existing Source Rule
o Mass v Rate
e New Source Rule
e Federal Plan/Model Rule

Planning Energy Efficiency Listening Session
“Meeting South Carolina’s Energy Needs and Improving Air Quality
Identify date in fall

29

e Panel Discussion format with DHEC moderating
e Identify potential panelists
e OQutreach and advertising

Next Steps



