## Energy Coalition Meeting Thursday, August 27 @ 1:00 pm

## The Electric Cooperatives of South Carolina, Inc. 808 Knox Abbott Drive Cayce, SC 29033-3311

## **Agenda**

1:00 p.m.	Opening Remarks
1:15 p.m.	Summarize Changes from Proposal
1:30 p.m.	Stakeholder Perspectives:  • Existing Source Rule  • Mass v Rate  • New Source Rule  • Federal Plan/Model Rule
3:00 p.m.	Planning Energy Efficiency Listening Session  "Meeting South Carolina's Energy Needs and Improving Air Quality"  • Identify date in fall  • Panel Discussion format with DHEC moderating  • Identify potential panelists  • Outreach and advertising
3:30 p.m.	Next Steps